
Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

9 : TO MJE, SLE, CNB & MBSS- SPED Bus #182310

2157 SHELBY CR07:58 AM

2440 OLD OKANAGAN HWY08:03 AM

LOGAN RD & CHIEFTAIN RD08:05 AM

2471 ASQUITH CRT08:08 AM

TALLUS RIDGE DR & TALLUS RIDGE PL08:13 AM

PARAMOUNT DR & MOUNTAINS HOLLOW LN08:14 AM

SCHOOL:  SHANNON LAKE ELEMENTARY08:20 AM

COBBLESTONE RD & BOULDER LAKE BLVD08:26 AM

MOUNTAINS HOLLOW LN & PARAMOUNT DR08:30 AM

SCHOOL: CONSTABLE NEIL BRUCE08:40 AM

SCHOOL: MOUNT BOUCHERIE SECONDARY08:45 AM

9 : FROM SHANNON LAKE ELEM - SPED Bus #182310

SCHOOL:  MAR JOK ELEMENTARY02:30 PM

1061 CALEDONIA WAY02:35 PM

SCHOOL:  SHANNON LAKE ELEMENTARY02:45 PM

TALLUS RIDGE DR & TALLUS RIDGE PL02:50 PM

PARAMOUNT DR & MOUNTAINS HOLLOW LN02:52 PM

LOGAN RD & CHIEFTAIN RD02:55 PM

2440 OLD OKANAGAN HWY03:00 PM

2157 SHELBY CR03:05 PM

01/04/2019  1PAGE


